

Position:

UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES

LOS BANOS Los Banos, IV-A VAT Reg. TIN: 000-864-006-00004

Request for Quotation/ Bid Form (Technical Specifications) BIOMECH CEAT



DEADLINE OF SUBMISSION:

	Suppliers Name:			_		Date	March 08, 2021			
				-		Fund Code: MOP:	3206001		-	
				-		Contact No:	536-3606		man .	
							Maria Victoria L. Lar mariavictorialarona@ya			
Note:	Price quotation/s Bidders must ind specification and or Quotation throug Quotations excess	Please quote your lowest price on the iten vide correct and accurate information required in this form. It to be denominated in Philippine Peso shall include all tax licate the BRAND and MODEL NUMBER for equipment and compliance issued by the manufacturer and sample. In favlemall is acceptable. Winning bidder shall submit orig eding the Appoved Budget for Contract shall be rejected. juirements per Memorandum No. 03 Series of 2017 shall be REQUIRED SPECIFICATIONS 1 issue of PJABE Vol. 17 No. 1 Specifications:	All entries es, duties, d its access inal signed	and/ or sories o	be typewritten or levies payable. or peripherals. Evi	dence shall be in Puchase order (F quotation	the form of manufacturer's un-are co.). OFFERED SPECIFICATION Suppliers must case from the designate observed.	nended sale lite	rature, unconditio	evaluation
Alle	Printing Services	Cover: Matt Laminated (3/0 colors) No. of Pages: 80-84 pages including covers Size: 8½ x 11 inches Inside Paper: Book paper - 80lbs Inside text: 1 color for full text No. of colored pictures/figures: 22-25 No. of colored graphs/diagrams: 22-25 No. of tables (8&W):33-35 tables Printing: Offset Binding: Perfect binding Others: Flash disk and /or Camera ready (700 copies)	lot	1	98,000.00	98,000.00				
					TOTAL ABC	98,000.00				
h							TOTAL QUOTED AMOUNT IN	WORDS:		
Plea	Reviewed and Chec	ANDREW P LICARDO BAC TWG vernment price (including VAT) and state that the time	within wh	ich you	u can make deliv e deadline stated	ery. It will be ap d herein.	preciated if we can have your q	uotation in the	office as soon	
							Maria Victoria L. Larona BUYER/ END-USER	· a		
1. Price 2. In or minimu 3. Deliv 4. Awar 5. UPU	der to assure that manu um of one (1) year war- very period within rd of contract shall be m B reserves the right to re	illid for a period of at least (30) calendar days from the date of submit flacturing defects shall be corrected by supplier, a warranty security ranty and two (2) to three (3) years extended warranty (if applica- calendar days, andle to the lowest quotation wich complies with the technical specific eject arry or all offers as may be considered most advantageous to or overwriting shall be valid only if they are signed or initiated by yo	shall be requable) in the dations, and the Universi	other te	mas and condition sta	supplies after ac		of EXPENDABLE supplies.	SUPPLIES, or a	
Requir	ements for Suppliers (GPPB Resolution No. 21-2017)								
		REQUIREMENTS	Shops (Section	n 52)	Procurement- Small Value Procurement (Section 53.9)	Negotiated Procurement- Lease of Real Property or Venue (Section 53.10)	Negotiated Procurement- Scientific, Scholarly or Artistic Work, Exclusive Technology and Media Services (Section 53.6)	Negotiated Procurement- Emergency (Section 53.2)		
1 2	Mayor's/Business Perm PhilGEPS Registration	nit Number	1		/	/	/	/		
3	Professional license/ C	V (consulting services)	10000000	4/10/25	/	/	/	/		
	PCAB License (for Infra				1					
1		returns (except for government agencies as lessor)			FOR ABC'S ABOVE 500K	/	/	FOR ABC'S ABOVE 50K		
- 1	Omnibus Sworn Statem				FOR ABCS ABOVE 50K			FOR ABC'S ABOVE		
7	NFCC for Infrastructure	with ABC above Ph500k			/			FOR ABC'S ABOVE 50K		
Name	or the Company:	d and accepted your General Conditions, I/We quote yo	u on the I	tem at	prices noted abo	ove.				
Addres	Address:									
C1	Standard on the Polish									
	gnature over Printed ame of Representative:									